WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The RH-253 is a single pole momentary switch for on/off
control. It is typically used with multi-way occupancy and
vacancy sensors for applications requiring multiple switch
locations.

Applications
Bedroom, Jack & Jill Bathroom, and Stairway Applications
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage Load Rating Coverage
RH-253-W White Decorator Single Pole
Momentary Switch
120 VAC, 60 Hz N/A N/A
RH-253-I Ivory
RH-253-LA Lt. Almond
RH-253-B Black
Order wall plate separately.
The RH-253 may be used with the RH-250, as shown
in these drawings, or with a CH-250, CD-250, CU-250
or RD-250 multi-way sensor in place of the RH-250.